
Music Lead PA

Alex Bill Sun 21/04/2024

Mike Alex Sun 28/04/2024

Alex Mike Sun 05/05/2024 (Family?) Confirmation

Choir + DT Jim Sun 12/05/2024 

Aaron & James Bill Sun 19/05/2024 

Mike et al Zac Sun 26/05/2024 

Alex Mike Sun 02/06/2024 Family 

Choir + DT Jim Sun 09/06/2024 Choir + DT Jim Sun 09/06/2024 

Alex Bill Sun 16/06/2024 

Mike Alex Sun 23/06/2024 

James Mike Sun 30/06/2024 

Alex Mike Sun 07/07/2024 (Family?) DT last service

Bill Jim Sun 14/07/2024 

Aaron Bill Sun 21/07/2024 

Mike Alex Sun 28/07/2024 

Alex Mike Sun04 /08/2024 

Bill Jim Sun 11/08/2024 

Ed Bill Sun 18/08/2024 

Mike Alex Sun 25/08/2024 
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